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revisie 3
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projectnummer
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revisie 6

Bouwbedrijf Joziasse
Industrieweg 5, 4382 NA Vlissingen

Nieuwbouw woningen Koperslagerij
te Vlissingen

onderdeel:

Gevels, dak en doorsneden

info@goes-engineers.com
www.goes-engineers.com
tel: +31(0) 113 - 85 41 56

Houtkade 7
4463 AC  Goes

Definitief Ontwerp

BLOK 5 en 6

A0

BNR 01 BNR 02 BNR 03 BNR 04 BNR 05 BNR 06 BNR 07 BNR 01 BNR 02 BNR 03 BNR 04 BNR 05 BNR 06 BNR 07
BLOK 5 BLOK 6

BNR 01BNR 02BNR 03BNR 04BNR 05BNR 06BNR 07BNR 01
BLOK 5BLOK 6

BNR 02BNR 03BNR 04BNR 05BNR 06BNR 07

C A

nok

nok

-920
Fundering

0
Begane grond

2.940
1e Verdieping

5.880
2e Verdieping

8.820
Zolder

10.740
Dak

AC A'B

nok

nok

-920
Fundering

0
Begane grond

2.940
1e Verdieping

5.880
2e Verdieping

8.820
Zolder

10.740
Dak

Merk-KMerk-K

Merk-K
Merk-K Merk-K

M
er

k-
K

9

9

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

C C

A'

A A

B

noknok

1

1

10

10

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

2

2

B

A'

B
B

B3 B3

B11 B11

5.5505.5505.5505.5505.5505.550

BLOK 5 BLOK 6

A
A

A.
A.

Merk-R

Merk-K

-

04-11-2021

Doorsnede A-A

Voorgevels Insulindestraat

OAMV

Doorsnede B-B -

Achtergevels Insulindestraat

Dak

Zijgevels Insulindestraat

Voorgevel De Dempostraat

nvanbenthem
Nieuwe stempel


	2021-032_DOB5-6.02_02-11-2021

